RAJIV GANDHI INSTITUTE OF PETROLEUM TECHNOLOGY
JAIS, AMETHI-229304 (U.P.)

FEE STRUCTURE

FOR 2 YEAR MBA PROGRAMME
Applicable to Students admitted in Academic Year 2019-20 Only

A. ONE TIME PAYMENT AT

THE TIME OF ADMISSION

S. No. FEE HEAD(S) MBA (Rs.)
1 Admission 2500.00
2 Students Welfare Fund 500.00
3 Alumni Membership 1000.00
Total 4000.00
B. DEPOSIT PAYBLE AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION (REFUNDABLE)
S. No. FEE HEAD(S) MBA (Rs.)
1 Academic 1000.00
2 Library & Computer Lab (Rs. 2000.00
1000.00 each)
3 Hostel 3000.00
Total 6000.00
C. TRIMESTER FEE
S. No. FEE HEAD(S) MBA (Rs.)
1 Tution Fee* 80000.00
2 Examination Fee 1000.00
3 Registration/Enrollment Fee 500.00
4 Amenities 500.00
5 Hostel Admission 75.00
6 Hostel Establishment 1800.00
7t Hostel Seat Rent 3000.00
8 Medical Fee 125.00
Total 87000.00

*50% Tution fee is waived off for SC/ST/PwD students

Annexure 4b

AMOUNT PAYBLE AS INSTITUTE DUES (Total A+B+C) AT TIME OF ADMISSION (1% TRIMESTER)

S. No. CATEGORIES MBA (Rs.)
1 General/OBC 97000.00
2 SC/ST/PwD 57000.00
AMOUNT PAYBLE AS INSTITUTE DUES (Total of C) FOR OTHER TRIMESTERS
S. No. CATEGORIES MBA (Rs.)
1 General/OBC 87000.00
2 SC/ST/PwD 47000.00

In addition, all students will pay mess advance of Rs. 13000.00 per trimester at the beginning of the trlmester
which will be adjusted towards actual bills at the end of each academic year.



